5 Lakes Conference

10/11/2022

High School Boys 5K

Name School Time
Brayden Russell Chouteau 18:30
Jaden Perry Chelsea 19:18
Jay Douglas Chelsea 19:23
Tae Muskrat Keys 19:51
Zach Patterson Keys 19:53
Grant Stricker Keys 20:02
Luke Wood Sequoyah 20:24
Joe Perry Chelsea 20:48
Augustine Perez Kansas 20:57
David Peterson Keys 21:01
Wyatt Thompson Sequoyah 21:02
Lane Harris Inola 21:33
Austin Galvan Sequoyah 21:55
Joshua Driskel Sequoyah 22:09
Aiden Burns Inola 22:16
Alejandro Pando Inola 22:46
Roman Henson Sequoyah 23:13
Jacoby Watson Kansas 23:22
Cannon Walker Inola 23:23
Steven Holt Sequoyah 23:53
Dalton Foster Keys 23:55
Garrett Lane Keys 23:57
Nathan Allen Keys 23:59
Gavin Carter Keys 24:.02
Acie Benedict Sequoyah 24:.46
Christian Ruvalcaba Sequoyah 25:.18
Joshua Harris Inola 25:.30
Trey Miller Chouteau 25:.57
Philip Coblentz Chouteau 26:.51
C J Phillips Chouteau 28:.49
Trenton Russell Chouteau 29:.12
Tyler Detweiler Chouteau 30:.00
Jace McClure Sequoyah 30:.58

Team Score: Keys 31  Sequoyah 44 Inola65 Chouteau91

High School Girls 2 Miles

Name School Time



Erica Anderson Adair 13:39

Jaycee Adkins Inola 13:42
Hallie Kinion Gore 13:47
Natalie Lopez Chelsea 13:53
Payton Dingman Adair 13:59
Finley Grubbs Adair 14:21
Isabella Davenport Adair 14:22
Hannah Gilstrap Adair 14:32
Emily Fields Adair 14:32
Misty Mooney Adair 14:34
Jaclyn Draeger Chelsea 14:36
Elizabeth Holland Keys 14:36
Avery Lawhorn Chelsea 15:01
Bryonna Wisdom Chelsea 15:02
Cheyanne Herrier Webbers Falls 15:03
Madison Llamas Sequoyah 15:50
Lilly Bond Keys 15:54
Kenlee Comer Keys 16:00
Abigail Enlow Keys 16:02
Dawa Reece Gore 16:43
Dakota Equals Chelsea 16:51
Kendall Garr Keys 16:52
Trinity Wisdom Chelsea 16:53
Emily Rutherford Keys 16:55
Erica Ward Keys 17:05
Chante James Keys 17:34
Brynn Fowler Keys 17:43
Rayleigh Moore Gore 18:01
Zoey Driskel Sequoyah 18:17
Natellie Summerlin Chouteau 18:43
Hailey Canto Inola 18:43
Daphanie Travis Keys 18:55
Emalee Hodge Keys 18:59
Emmy Stephenson Sequoyah 19:48
Gracie Bruce Gore 20:15
Kailey Mannon Gore 20:16
Brooklyn Wilson Sequoyah 20:30

Team Score: Adair 23, Chelsea 56 Keys 75 Gore 91
Middle School Boys 1.14 Miles
Name School Time

Kenneth Roark Sequoyah 6:51
Cullen Priest Sequoyah 7:00



Jacob Spiri
Hector Ortiz
Riley Reed
Devon Mannon
Jesse Spiri

Lyrik Prater
Timothy Phifer
Carter Troyer
Alex Decker

Eli Kauffield
Cohl Sortore
Keigan Hampshire
Bryton Hull
Jacob Ragsdale
Levi Reynolds
James Spiri
Wily Pennington
Ryder Owers
John Hull

Carl Rawdon
Kingston Campbell
Joseph Moore
Parker Bradfield
Eli Bell

Shevy Colblentz
Bradley Blain
Carter Cowan
Asher Reyes
Beckett Schmidt
Lane Andrews
Jackson Czapansky
Gibson Benner
Rilan Harris
Logan Davis

Inola
Kansas
Chouteau
Gore
Inola
Sequoyah
Kansas
Chouteau
Sequoyah
Kansas
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Kansas
Inola
Sequoyah
Gore
Sequoyah
Chouteau
Sequoyah
Webbers Falls
Sequoyah
Inola
Chouteau
Kansas
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Kansas
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Sequoyah

Team Points: Sequoyah Kansas 58

Middle School Girls

Name

Kristen Holt
Shawnee Steele
Taylor Rickman
Dolly Anderson
Tinley Tye
Mallory Christie

1.14 Miles

School

Sequoyah
Kansas
Adair
Chelsea
Kansas
Kansas

7:04
7:13
7:24
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:37
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:55
8:02
8:04
8:10
8:17
8:22
8:43
8:45
8:49
9:08
9:20
9:26
9:31
9:49
10:07
11:06
11:22
12:37

Inola 58

Time

7:21
7:24
7:36
7:46
7:53
7:57



Emmyn Gibson
Avery Hubler
Alexa Estrada
Dyna Garibaldi
Shileigh Phillips
Peyton Cowan
Katence Hughes
Melony Morris
Alyssa Sutherland
Larkin Sears
Jacey Birkenfield
Isabella Calico
Abriella Kirkendall
Mikayla Garibaldi
Kodi Schwerdtfegar
Rylee Howell
Carly Bowman
Jetta Clark

lzzy Goodman
Jemma Peevy
Mazie Maddox
Kyrstin Roberts
Rylee Shrader
Kelsi Littlefield
Ariya Patel
Annabella Spiri
Addison Swift
Dessa Shearer
Paisley Heaton
Alivia Allgood
Peyton Shanks

Sequoyah
Chelsea
Adair
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Adair
Inola
Adair
Inola
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Adair
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Adair
Webbers Falls
Adair
Inola
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Inola
Adair
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Webbers Falls

Team Scores: Sequoyah Adair 31

7:58
8:02
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:23
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:42
8:47
8:59
9:04
9:07
9:11
9:12
9:24
9:52
9:55
9:58
10:12
10:21
10:52
11:09
11:15
11:18



